
WELCOME TO 

10M+

Worldwide Users

170+

Countries

120+

Blockchains

www.wintexai.com

BEST OPPORTUNITY
WORLDWIDE



Welcome To 

WintexAI
 WintexAI is a future-driven financial powerhouse specialising in

cryptocurrency and forex trading.
 Our mission is simple: to empower investors by offering a secure,
intelligent, and innovative platform where your capital grows with
confidence.
At WintexAI, we blend advanced technology, cutting-edge trading
strategies, and expert risk management to deliver consistent,
profitable, and sustainable returns. We prioritise transparency, trust,
and long-term growth, ensuring that every investor—from complete
beginners to experienced traders—can participate seamlessly and
confidently in the dynamic world of crypto and forex markets.
With WintexAI, your investments aren’t just managed—they’re
strategically optimised to maximise gains while minimising risks.
Join WintexAI today and experience a smarter, safer, and more
rewarding way to build your wealth.



AI-Powered Trading 
Excellence –

Our advanced 
Artificial Intelligence 
trading system 
analyzes global forex 
market trends in real 
time, ensuring precise 
and profitable trade 
decisions.

24/7 Automated 
Profit Generation – 

With AI-driven 
strategies, your 
investment keeps 
working for you around 
the clock, even when 
you’re away.

Risk-Optimized
Performance – 

Our AI technology uses 
smart algorithms to 
minimize risk and 
maximize returns, 
giving you consistent 
and sustainable 
growth.

WintexAI – THE FUTURE OF FOREX 
WITH AI TRADING



Back testing and optimization with Al.

Portfolio balancing using Al tools.

Predictive analytics for stock markets.
Reinforcement learning for trading bots. 

WintexAI
ALL FOR ALPHA GENERATION 
IN FOREX MARKETS



Transparent and Secure: 

Proven Performance: 

 

Advanced Automation: 
Our robo trading systems are designed to operate around
the clock, ensuring you never miss a trading opportunity,
even when you're offline.

Our trading solutions are built on years of research
and development, delivering consistent, high-quality
results in various market conditions.

We prioritise the safety of your investments, offering
a transparent and secure trading environment
where you have full control over your portfolio.
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24/7 Support
Our dedicated
team is here to
assist you anytime. 

High Returns
 

User-Friendly Platform
 

Trusted & Professional

WHY CHOOSE WintexAI ?

Maximize your profits 
with our strategic trading 

solutions.

A simple and intuitive interface 
for everyone.

Thousands of satisfied
users trust WintexAI for
their financial growth.



AT WintexAI, we provide a seamless and profitable forex trading experience. Whether you're a 
beginner or an experienced trader, our platform is designed to help you maximize your profits with
minimal risk.

 Trust, We Have Earned
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Dash
$2185.00

$2185.00

 

$2185.00

$2185.00

+20
Other

Bitcoin

Lite Coin

Ripple
$2185.00

Ethereum

              WintexAI is a dynamic financial platform
specialising in cryptocurrency and forex trading,
designed to help investors grow their wealth with
confidence. We trade a wide range of popular
cryptocurrencies, including Bitcoin, Ethereum, Litecoin,
and many others, providing our users with access to the
most promising opportunities in the digital currency
market. Our team combines advanced trading
strategies, cutting-edge technology, and market
expertise to deliver consistent and profitable returns for
our investors. Whether you are new to trading or an
experienced investor, WintexAI provides a secure,
transparent, and user-friendly platform where your
investments are strategically managed to maximise
benefits while minimising risks. At WintexAI, we are
committed to empowering our users to unlock the
potential of crypto and forex markets, helping you grow
your portfolio safely and efficiently.



0.50% 0.75% 1.0%Basic KitBasic Kit

Buy Now Buy Now

Profit Withdrawal anytime Get Profit Sharing Daily

Buy Now

Bronze KitBronze Kit Silver KitSilver Kit

Investment Range

Min. $100

$1000Max.

Investment Range

Min. $1100

$5000Max.

Investment Range

Min. $5100

$10000Max.



 

 

1.5% 2.0%

Buy Now Buy Now

Profit Withdrawal anytime Get Profit Sharing Daily

Gold KitGold Kit Diamond KitDiamond Kit

Investment Range

Min. $11000

$20000Max.

Investment Range

Min. $20001

UnlimitedMax.



 

 

Booster : + 0.5%

 

 

Booster : + 0.75%

Booster : + 1.0%

Booster : + 1.5%

3 MEMBERS COMPLETE WITHIN 5 DAYS Business :  $500

WintexAI Booster

5 MEMBERS COMPLETE WITHIN 10 DAYS Business :  $1000

10 MEMBERS COMPLETE WITHIN 15 DAYS Business :  $2000

20 MEMBERS COMPLETE WITHIN 20 DAYS Business :  $5000

25 MEMBERS COMPLETE WITHIN 25 DAYS Booster : + 2.0%Business :  $10000



Level No Profit Rate Direct Required

Level 1 50% 1 Direct Required

Level 2 25% 1 Direct Required

Level 3 15% 1 Direct Required

Level 4 10% 1 Direct Required

Level 5 10% 1 Direct Required

Level 6 10% 1 Direct Required

Level 7 10% 1 Direct Required

 

LEVEL 1 TO LEVEL 11 
Also requires 1 direct 
referrals to qualify
each level.  

TOTAL REQUIREMENT:
11 direct referrals to 
unlock and earn income 
from all 11 levels.

LEVEL INCOME STRUCTURE:

INCOME

Level No Profit Rate Direct Required

Level 8 10% 1 Direct Required

Level 9 10% 1 Direct Required

Level 10 10% 1 Direct Required

Level 11 5% 1 Direct Required
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10%
Turn your Income Wallet balance into a powerful earning tool. Invest in a
Fixed Deposit and watch your income grow through compounding.

Compound Income



Rank Team Business Reward

Associate $3000 $60

Executive $5000 $100

Senior Executive $10000 $200

Leader $15000 $300

Team Leader $20000 $400

Supervisor $30000 $600

Assistant Manager $40000 $800

Manager $50000 $1000

General Manager $75000 $1500

Chief Executive Office $100000 $2000

Director $150000 $3000

General Director $250000 $5000

Managing Director $500000 $10000

President $750000 $15000

Vice President $1000000 $20000  

For rewards you  your
team business , and team
business is accumulative

 Rank & Rewards (30:30:40 Ratio)



 

 

Duration : 10 Weeks

Get Weekly Income : $5

Duration : 10 Weeks

Get Weekly Income : $20

Duration : 10 weeks

Get Weekly Income : $10

Royalty & Salary Income

If you achieve 
4 Directs Referrals & 
$600 Direct Business

If you achieve 
8 More Directs Referrals 
& $1200 Direct Business

If you achieve 
16 More Directs Referrals 
& $2400 Direct Business



 

 

Royalty & Salary Income

Get Weekly Income : $100

Duration : 10 Weeks

If you achieve 
64 More Directs Referrals 
& $9600 Direct Business

Get Weekly Income : $40

Duration : 10 Weeks

If you achieve 
32 More Directs Referrals 
& $4800 Direct Business
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07 Withdrawal Schedule:: Weekly withdrawal on every Monday

Deposit Coins Accepted :  USDT BEP20 only.
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Withdrawal Options : Minimum amount IS $10 in multiple of $10 in                   
                                              USDT BEP20.

Capping: 2x Non Working income, Over all capping is 4x on Working
and Non Working Income

Withdrawal Charges: A 10% fee is applied on every withdrawal from 
                                             the platform.

ROI Booster : ROI booster is applicable of first package purchase.

Open Level : To open level bonus income you required 1 direct on      
                           each level.



 

FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US

 

Website :

Email :

Telegram :

www.wintexai.com

info@wintexai.com
+1(573)238-8494

Thank You


